
GROUP B 
Swimmer 
Number

Club Name Athlete's Name
Age on 
Day

Medical 
notes

200m Individual 
Medley

200m F/style Total lane Group

WC2-117 Folkestone MAISIE STEELE 9 4:36.82 4:26.57 9:03.39 1 A

WC1-102 Canterbury Felicity Hilderley 11 4:51.47 3:20.17 8:11.64 1 A

QS-78 Thanet Mavis Carr 9 4:06.84 3:59.85 8:06.69 1 A

WC1-95 Ashford School Freddie Coleman-Snell 10 4:05.00 3:55.00 8:00.00 1 A

QS-57 Herne Bay Kiara Varga 9 Yes 3:50.00 4:06.69 7:56.69 1 A

WC1-99 Ashford school Delilah Andrews 9 4:00.00 3:40.00 7:40.00 1 A

QS-69 Thanet Noah Redpath 9 3:59.86 3:35.54 7:35.40 1 A

WC1-92 Thanet Darcey Rigden 10 3:57.42 3:36.31 7:33.73 1 A

WC1-105 Thanet Beau Nikraz 9 3:57.77 3:35.50 7:33.27 2 A

QS-74 Thanet Xavi Selsby 10 3:55.40 3:35.60 7:31.00 2 A

QS-30 DLGC Finley Murphy 9 3:50.46 3:40.00 7:30.46 2 A

WC2-113 DLGC Mika Metten 9 Yes 3:50.00 3:40.00 7:30.00 2 A

QS-84 White Cliffs Jessica Conway 11 3:55.34 3:31.32 7:26.66 2 A

WC1-111 DLGC Jack Arnold 10 4:00.00 3:26.50 7:26.50 2 A

WC1-96 Thanet Matthew Bishenden 9 3:45.00 3:41.19 7:26.19 2 A

QS-85 White Cliffs Faith Murley 9 3:55.00 3:30.00 7:25.00 2 A

QS-73 Thanet Freddie Woods 9 4:00.00 3:20.20 7:20.20 3 A

QS-54 Herne Bay Theo Coleman 9 3:30.02 3:48.07 7:18.09 3 A

QS-4 Ashford Town Ruby Wilson 10 3:53.26 3:22.63 7:15.89 3 A

WC1-93 Thanet Tommy Rattigan 10 3:50.46 3:17.52 7:07.98 3 A

QS-5 Ashford Town Callum Lloyd 10 Yes 3:43.81 3:23.95 7:07.76 3 A

QS-6 Ashford Town Maya Flores 10 3:41.00 3:21.54 7:02.54 3 A

QS-7 Ashford Town Sarani Malla 11 3:40.00 3:20.00 7:00.00 3 A

QS-65 Hythe Aqua Harry Hunt 10 3:45.00 3:15.00 7:00.00 3 A

QS-10 Canterbury Isaac Perera 9 3:46.00 3:06.06 6:52.06 4 A

QS-32 DLGC Edana Dearsly 10 3:50.00 3:01.93 6:51.93 4 A

WC2-118 Hythe Aqua Lauryn Lomax 11 Yes 3:42.00 3:09.00 6:51.00 4 A

QS-81 Thanet Evie Jack 9 3:35.00 3:15.70 6:50.70 4 A

QS-39 Faversham Emma Pydyn 11 3:26.53 3:18.94 6:45.47 4 A

QS-75 Thanet Theo Esses 44 3:30.48 3:14.16 6:44.64 4 A

WC2-115 Folkestone Phoebe Steele 13 Yes 3:28.99 3:14.52 6:43.51 4 A

QS-76 Thanet Noah Goodship 10 3:36.19 2:58.74 6:34.93 4 A

QS-41 Folkestone George Wilson 10 3:36.50 2:55.93 6:32.43 5 A

WC1-94 Ashford school Ginevra Cerra 11 Yes 3:19.76 3:07.65 6:27.41 5 A

QS-14 Canterbury Lewis Risi 13 Yes 3:22.69 3:03.57 6:26.26 5 A

QS-40 Folkestone Shane Prince 11 3:24.38 3:01.87 6:26.25 5 A

QS-21 DLGC Ethan Bailey 10 3:26.10 2:59.30 6:25.40 5 A

QS-70 Thanet Ivy Vahid 10 3:27.38 2:57.14 6:24.52 5 A

QS-56 Herne Bay Esme Piplica-Godden 11 Yes 3:32.62 2:51.83 6:24.45 5 A

QS-77 Thanet Matthew Caloudis 10 Yes 3:24.81 2:59.41 6:24.22 5 A

WC1-109 Faversham Leo James 12 3:20.00 3:02.75 6:22.75 6 A

QS-24 DLGC Felicity Nicholas 11 3:22.00 3:00.00 6:22.00 6 A

QS-52 Herne Bay Mollie Rust 12 Yes 3:24.78 2:56.81 6:21.59 6 A

QS-60 Herne Bay Sebastian Gasking 11 3:24.44 2:56.56 6:21.00 6 A

WC2-116 Ashford School Matthew Stedman 10 Yes 3:22.81 2:57.86 6:20.67 6 A

QS-63 Hythe Aqua James Pochin 12 Yes 3:15.00 3:00.00 6:15.00 6 A

QS-61 Herne Bay Benjamin Hovery 11 Yes 3:25.98 2:45.75 6:11.73 6 A

QS-64 Hythe Aqua Libby Thomas 11 3:10.00 3:00.00 6:10.00 6 A

WC1-103 Faversham Ayla Gravett 13 Yes 3:17.40 2:52.20 6:09.60 7 A

QS-87 White Cliffs Edith Preston 10 Yes 3:22.68 2:46.11 6:08.79 7 A

QS-90 White Cliffs Scarlett Hall 11 Yes 3:23.00 2:45.46 6:08.46 7 A

WC1-101 Ashford Town Nico Baiardo 13 Yes 3:22.63 2:42.95 6:05.58 7 A

WC2-120 DLGC Jacob Mccarthy 12 3:02.42 3:03.09 6:05.51 7 A

QS-13 Canterbury Oleksandr Cherepovskiy 12 3:25.00 2:40.00 6:05.00 7 A

QS-88 White Cliffs Belle Clements 11 3:22.86 2:41.64 6:04.50 7 A

QS-42 Folkestone Marina Aslett 11 3:09.28 2:55.04 6:04.32 7 A

WC2-119 Thanet Evalyn Rowe 10 3:12.85 2:51.10 6:03.95 8 A

QS-8 Canterbury Ava Maude 13 3:18.00 2:45.28 6:03.28 8 A

QS-89 White Cliffs RILEY DANKO 12 3:16.28 2:46.70 6:02.98 8 A

QS-28 DLGC Jamie Marden-Hall 10 Yes 3:18.36 2:40.61 5:58.97 8 A

QS-46 Folkestone Lilia Aldis 11 3:18.16 2:40.15 5:58.31 8 A

QS-12 Canterbury Aaryan Mitra 13 3:13.14 2:45.00 5:58.14 8 A

WC1-107 Thanet Aziza Foster-Troy 10 3:35.00 2:21.74 5:56.74 8 A
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WC1-106 Herne Bay Evie Coleman 13 3:08.85 2:47.87 5:56.72 1 B

QS-67 Hythe Aqua Alice Manktelow 15 3:05.05 2:50.50 5:55.55 1 B

QS-29 DLGC Alexander Forbes-Czyz 10 3:09.71 2:45.82 5:55.53 1 B

QS-43 Folkestone Dominic Bourke 13 3:08.53 2:46.73 5:55.26 1 B

QS-11 Canterbury Heidi Taylor 10 3:10.23 2:44.44 5:54.67 1 B

QS-26 DLGC Jake Screene 10 3:12.43 2:41.81 5:54.24 1 B

QS-44 Folkestone Ivy Everitt 12 3:11.50 2:41.32 5:52.82 1 B

QS-22 DLGC Fletcher Friend 11 3:05.00 2:45.00 5:50.00 1 B

QS-34 DLGC Ielyzaveta Shnitnikova 12 3:06.30 2:42.50 5:48.80 2 B

QS-15 DLGC George Husk 14 Yes 3:04.12 2:44.30 5:48.42 2 B

QS-9 Canterbury Enise Perera 11 3:02.14 2:39.92 5:42.06 2 B

QS-36 Faversham Barnaby Perkins 13 3:10.01 2:31.94 5:41.95 2 B

QS-37 Faversham Louisa Fassum 15 3:05.32 2:36.07 5:41.39 2 B

WC1-108 Ashford Town Mia Alford 13 Yes 3:08.71 2:31.74 5:40.45 2 B

QS-25 DLGC Beau Hall 11 2:58.00 2:40.00 5:38.00 2 B

QS-20 DLGC Isla Boatman 11 2:59.35 2:37.68 5:37.03 3 B

QS-38 Faversham Florence Hall 12 3:00.00 2:37.00 5:37.00 3 B

QS-1 Ashford Town Harry STAVELEY 12 3:02.00 2:35.00 5:37.00 3 B

WC2-114 White Cliffs Molly SAYER 13 2:57.28 2:39.45 5:36.73 3 B

QS-3 Ashford Town Michael Nachev 12 2:52.80 2:43.82 5:36.62 3 B

QS-2 Ashford Town Sophie Ledgerwood 13 2:58.56 2:36.00 5:34.56 3 B

QS-16 DLGC Austin Husk 12 Yes 2:54.01 2:38.70 5:32.71 3 B

WC1-104 Herne Bay Imogen Waller 15 Yes 2:57.12 2:34.78 5:31.90 4 B

QS-82 Thanet Lily Mae Older 12 2:55.00 2:36.45 5:31.45 4 B

WC1-110 DLGC Robyn Worboys 14 Yes 2:52.66 2:35.32 5:27.98 4 B

QS-53 Herne Bay Jacob Coleman 12 2:55.01 2:32.10 5:27.11 4 B

QS-58 Herne Bay Paige Moncrieff 12 Yes 2:53.52 2:32.60 5:26.12 4 B

QS-35 DLGC Hugo Francis-Hodson 12 Yes 2:52.66 2:32.74 5:25.40 4 B

WC1-97 Ashford School Hermione Rees 13 Yes 2:54.49 2:30.53 5:25.02 4 B

QS-51 Herne Bay Esme Swain 15 2:48.62 2:35.02 5:23.64 5 B

WC1-100 Thanet George Monks 11 2:55.48 2:28.08 5:23.56 5 B

QS-31 Ashford School Mia Golding 13 2:50.00 2:32.00 5:22.00 5 B

QS-45 Folkestone Simona Monova 13 Yes 2:47.81 2:32.54 5:20.35 5 B

QS-27 DLGC Zac Screene 13 2:51.12 2:26.28 5:17.40 5 B

QS-49 Herne Bay Sophie Stoakes 13 2:48.65 2:28.35 5:17.00 5 B

QS-18 DLGC Chie Savage 13 Yes 2:51.23 2:25.31 5:16.54 5 B

WC2-112 Ashford School Thomas Stedman 13 2:46.63 2:27.65 5:14.28 6 B

QS-80 Thanet Layla Harding 12 Yes 2:47.67 2:25.97 5:13.64 6 B

QS-17 DLGC Evelyn Carson 14 2:45.00 2:25.25 5:10.25 6 B

QS-66 Hythe Aqua Oscar Simmons 15 Yes 2:45.00 2:25.00 5:10.00 6 B

QS-86 White Cliffs Stanley Preston 12 2:48.41 2:21.32 5:09.73 6 B

QS-72 Thanet Parker Pollard 11 2:44.53 2:25.09 5:09.62 6 B

QS-62 Herne Bay Annabel Chevis 12 Yes 2:42.55 2:26.68 5:09.23 6 B

QS-33 DLGC Autumn Mccairn 12 2:48.00 2:20.00 5:08.00 7 B

QS-59 Herne Bay Jolene Volavka 13 2:43.36 2:24.45 5:07.81 7 B

QS-23 DLGC Verity Nicholas 14 2:43.00 2:22.00 5:05.00 7 B

QS-19 DLGC Victoria Griffin 13 2:39.26 2:24.64 5:03.90 7 B

QS-68 Thanet Lyla Collins 13 2:42.19 2:21.15 5:03.34 7 B

QS-71 Thanet Miles Van Delden 13 Yes 2:39.21 2:18.67 4:57.88 7 B

WC1-91 Thanet Samuel Hadden 15 Yes 2:36.86 2:18.01 4:54.87 7 B

QS-79 Thanet Elsie Leach 13 2:38.77 2:15.57 4:54.34 8 B

QS-50 Herne Bay Jacob Rust 13 2:36.09 2:17.78 4:53.87 8 B

WC1-98 Ashford School Rohan Andrews 13 Yes 2:39.51 2:14.18 4:53.69 8 B

QS-83 Thanet Brook McGregor 14 Yes 2:33.18 2:17.20 4:50.38 8 B

QS-55 Herne Bay Dylan Atwell 14 2:32.66 2:15.83 4:48.49 8 B

QS-48 Herne Bay Jessica Perkins 16 2:34.50 2:11.10 4:45.60 8 B
QS-47 Herne Bay Elliot Hogben 14 2:29.28 2:13.76 4:43.04 8 B


